

Sr. No. 210
After Notice

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE)

CRMC No. 168/2015
IA No. 189/2015

Dilshad KhanPetitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Y.E. Tak, Advocate.

V/s

Shabir Ahmed ShahRespondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Scanned copy of the trail court record has been received.

Await appearance of learned counsel for the respondent,
adjourned.

List on 26.02.2021.

Meanwhile, interim direction, if any, shall continue till the next
date of hearing.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
15.12.2020
Shivalee