

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No.168/2015
IA No.189/2015

Dilshad Khan

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Y.E Tak, Advocate.

V/s

Shabir Ahmed Shah

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. O.S Bandral, Advocate vice
Mr. O.P Thakur, Sr. Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
24.12.2021

Adjourned at request of learned counsel for the respondent.

List on 22.03.2022.

Meanwhile, interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
24.12.2021
Surinder