

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No.168/2015

Dilshad Khan

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Y.E. Tak, Advocate.

V/s

Shabir Ahmed Shah

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. R.K.S. Thakur, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
(05.08.2024)

Right of the respondent to file objections already stands closed by this
Court vide preemptory order dated 04.02.2023

List for final consideration on 30.08.2024.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date before the Bench.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

Jammu:
05.08.2024
Eva